Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
    POE Power Supply
▪ Smart buildings
▪ Security and surveillance
▪ Intelligent transportation system
▪ Highway surveillance system
 FEATURES
Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
2
Input
AC Input Voltage 230V AC
AC Input Voltage range 100-240VAC 1.5A
AC Input frequency 50Hz TO 60Hz
Output
Normal DC O/P Voltage 55VDC
Output Current 1.3 A
Output Power 75W
Power Pins 4/5(+), 7/8(-) and 3/6(+),1/2(-)
Data Speed 10/100/1000Mbps
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C + 60°C
Storage Temperature -20°C + 70°C
Operating Humidity 20%-95% non-condensation
Safety Precautions
Isolation 1.5KV BETWEEN PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY
Line-Earth 1.2/50us (8/20us): 2KV
Line-Line  1.2/50us (8/20us): 1KV
Mechanical
Dimensions 193mm X 85mm X 41mm
Case Plastic
Color  Black
Weight 415 g
Mounting Arrangement Wall Mount
Power Indicator Green
PoE Load Indicator Green
N3922-75P-2 Smart POE Injector, 100VAC-240VAC input, 75W output
 Technical Specifications
  Ordering Information